Sozhou

SEEFEHELBFESTS

IKO NAST 10ZZR5#4

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
TR SD

D

B

C

SA

SE

SF
FEAH e B CR

COR

KO NAST 10ZZRE K

152 58 P

10
NAST 10ZZR
65. 0
10
30
16
15.8
23.5
2.5
0.8
9790
9680

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

T O B K X
O OB B odn W

& &

W


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0dd09e04.html

i

NS

NAST. ZZR

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/0dd09e04. html






